Priifungsleiter: Helga Skazedonigg
Preis Punkte Rasse R/H Jagdgebrauchshund

| a
b
I c
I d
I e
Il a
b
Il c
Il d
Ile
Il f
Il'g
Il a
Il b
e
ld
e
[ f

Il g
Il h

410 KLMU
402 DDR
402 DDR
398 DK
379 DDR
388 DL
383 DDR
363 KLMU
362 WK
362 DDR
358 GRMU
338 DDR
382 WK
381 DK
374 WK
374 DK
369 DDR
336 KLMU
331 DL
330 DK
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Pluto v. Gannhof

Laura v. Wilstedter Moor

Smoky v. Forstberg
Dessa v. Riedelwald
Xara v.d. Morgenpirsch
Ares v.d. Engelsquelle

Oskar v.d. Wulkamindung
Ureika v.d. Hagenauerbucht

Bibi v. Hagonberg
Tinka v.d. Donauleiten
Fleur v. Grinzing
Zafira Dunavska

Giro v.d. Backermuhle
Reni v. Grasnitzbrindl

Heidi - Kira v. Schwedenstein

Para v. Markhvelt
Branka v.d. Windwiese
Bero v. Hoferschmied
Iska v.d. Frankenhohe
Roj v. Grasnitzbrindl

Stellv.: Mf. Karl Hermann

Jagdgebrauchshundefiihrer

Pranger Lukas
Gollner Gerhard Mf.
Medl| Walter
Koltringer Claudia
Baumhakel Franz
Rosenkranz Gregor
Haidic Karl Mf.
Klaminger Markus
Gratzl Tanja

ULRICH Friedrich
Graber Maria

Raidl Anton

Eitljorg Heribert
Kochauf Helmut
Ebner-Frass Sandra DI
Sailer Dominik

Lirzer Siegfried
Schweighart Christian
Czerny Florian
Schrottner  Franz Ing.



